How to order Standard Wall Covering
How to order Standard Wall Covering
D’ARTS standard wall covering offer makes ordering easy. The standard offer has two heights to choose from; 10ft high or 8ft high. The
colour & material of the wall covering are also standard; customer chooses a design and colour printed on a material exactly as it
appears in our catalogue.
To order our standard wall covering:
1.  Customer selects a design from our catalogue by telling us the unique six-digit product code.
2.  Customer selects the height to best fit their wall, so chooses either 8ft high or 10ft high wall covering.

5cm
custom design to fit the wall
How to order Custom-made Wall Covering
 <BACK TO CUSTOM WORK>
D I V I S I O N   O F C O.   L T D
DRAWING NAME: Digitial Printed Wallpaper
ORDER NO.:
DESIGN NAME:
DRAWING DATE:
DRAFT & LINE DRAWING BY:
Remarks:
6 ft x 10
2 ft x 1
1 ft x 2
scale down to 6ft
NORTH ELEVATION
164”
107”
TOP
FRONT DOOR
36”
65.5”
5.5”
29” 45”
TOP
EAST ELEVATION
LIVING ROOM
14”
100”
SOUTH ELEVATION
164”
TOP
93”
?
21.5” 57.5” 21” 51.5” 8”104.5”
STAIRWAY
TOP
WEST ELEVATION
100”
DINING ROOM
11.75”
21” 57.5 21.5”
NORTH ELEVATION
TOP
FRONT DOOR
TOP
EAST ELEVATION
LIVING ROOM
14”
SOUTH ELEVATION
TOP
93”
STAIRWAY
TOP
WEST ELEVATION
DINING ROOM
11.75”
NORTH ELEVATION
CUSTOM
Panel#1

Scale down to 6ftPanel over the Door
 Re-scale the design to fit the wall – adjusting scale of design to best fit the wall
How to order Custom-made Wall Covering
<BACK TO PROCEDURES>
<BACK TO CUSTOM WORK>
D I V I S I O N   O F C O.   L T D
DRAWING NAME: Digitial Printed Wallpaper
ORDER NO.:
DESIGN NAME:
DRAWING DATE:
DRAFT & LINE DRAWING BY:
Remarks:
9 FT x 5
Custom design, no birds
no scale down
WALL 1
180”
WALL 1
108”
36” 36” 36” 36” 36”
CUSTOM
Panel#2
(W36”x H108”)
CUSTOM
Panel#3
(W36”x H108”)
CUSTOM
Panel#4
(W36”x H108”)
CUSTOM
Panel#5
(W36”x H108”)
CUSTOM
Panel#6
(W36”x H108”)
Custom design of our pattern – as requested by customer e.g. replace a bird with a flower.
1 2 3 4 5 6
P
anel height
10ft / 3.05 m
eters
18ft / 5.49 meters
Standard design
custom design
without birds
How to order Custom-made Wall Covering
 <BACK TO CUSTOM WORK>
Customer can select a background colour from D’ARTS colour
swatches, or provide a Pantone reference, Benjamin Moore
colour swatch or send us a physical colour chip or fabric
cuttings for D’ARTS to match.
Silk  220912
Standard colour Change background colour
How to order Custom-made Wall Covering
<BACK TO PROCEDURES>
<BACK TO CUSTOM WORK>
Change pattern / element colour
Customer can select colours for the pattern from the colour-